PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
10 Gauge dual core. High strand count reduces voltage drop.
Alfa wire is sold by the foot. Specify length when ordering.
Example: 10' of 995 Secondary Wire is ordered as 10-995-BLK.
TRANSFORMERS
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:

300W MAGNETIC
TRANSFORMER
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRZ Vintage Bronze
STN Satin Nickel
CHR Chrome
Model Hardware Finish Example
AR301 STN AR301-STN
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Surface mounted. De-buzzing coil included. May be dimmed
with appropriate dimmer. Power taps are on opposite sides
of transformer case. Equipped with 25A secondary breaker.
120V input, 12V output.
3 1/8" Height   8 1/2" Diameter
99005 CABLE SYSTEM 12V
300W MAGNETIC
TRANSFORMER
ORDERING INFORMATION
BLK Black
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
WHT White
Model Hardware Finish Example
99005 CHR 99005-CHR
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Surface mounted. Direct power feed. Equipped with 25A
secondary breaker. Can be ordered with custom power feed
lengths. Consult factory. 120V input, 24V output.
4 1/8" Height   8 1/2" Diameter
AR300-24V MONOTRACK
24V 600W MAGNETIC
TRANSFORMER
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRZ Vintage Bronze
STN Satin Nickel
CHR Chrome
Model Hardware Finish Example
AR300-24V STN AR300-24V-STN
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Surface mounted. Power taps are on opposite sides of
transformer case. Equipped with 25A secondary breaker.
120V input, 24V output.
3 1/8" Height   8 1/2" Diameter
99005-24V CABLE SYSTEM
24V 600W MAGNETIC
TRANSFORMER
ORDERING INFORMATION
BLK Black
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
WHT White
Model Hardware Finish Example
99005-24V CHR 99005-24V-CHR
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Surface mounted. Direct power feed. May be used with
dimmers designed for use with electronic low voltage
transformers. Can be ordered with custom power feed
lengths. Consult factory. 120V input, 12V output.
4 1/8" Height   5 1/2" Diameter
AR302 MONOTRACK 12V
250W ELECTRONIC
TRANSFORMER
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRZ Vintage Bronze
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
AR302 STN AR302-STN
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Single or dual direct power feed capable. Includes
de-buzzing coil. Equipped with 25A secondary breaker.
120V input, 12V output.